Sanitation pick-ups are altered during the holidays.  Please keep this for future reference.
                     2024 Searcy Street & Sanitation Departments Holiday Closings

Month		Date		Holiday		Day Closed

January	1/1/2024	New Year		    Monday	(1/1/2024)
               All TRASH routes will pick up (1) day late. 
            Monday recycle pick-up will be Tuesday (All other routes will remain the same)
  
      
  
                      1/15/2024        	Martin Luther	    Monday 	(1/15/2024)
			            King Day
	All TRASH routes will pick up (1) day late.
	Monday recycle pick-up will be Tuesday (All other routes remain the same)


February 2/19/2024	President’s Day/Daisy Bates Day    Monday (2/19/2024)
            All TRASH routes will pick up (1) day late
            Monday recycle pick-up will be Tuesday (All other routes remain the same)


May		5/27/2024	Memorial Day	    Monday 	(5/27/2024)
All TRASH and RECYCLE routes will pick up (1) day late

June                6/19/2024        Juneteenth                     Wednesday (6/19/2024)
             Wednesday Trash and Recycle Routes will run Thursday 
             Thursday Trash and Recycle Routes will run on Friday
             All other routes will remain the same. 

July		7/4/2024	Fourth of July	    Thursday	 (7/4/2024)
Thursday Trash and Recycle Routes will run Friday         7/5/2024.
             (All other routes will remain the same)                                                                                                      
            

September	9/2/2024	Labor Day		    Monday	(9/2/2024)
            All TRASH and RECYCLE routes will pick up (1) day late. 

November	11/11/2024	Veterans Day		    Monday (11/11/2024)
            All TRASH and RECYCLE routes will pick up (1) day late. 

November	11/28/2024	Thanksgiving Holiday     Thursday	   (11/28/2024)
                        11/29/2024      Thanksgiving Holiday     Friday         (11/29/2024) 
There will be no Trash or Recycle pick-up on Thursday.  Thursday’s Trash and Recycle will pick up on Wednesday.

December         12/24/2024    Christmas Eve Holiday    Tuesday    12/24/2024	
                         12/25/2024    Christmas Day Holiday    Wednesday 12/25/2024
             Monday Routes will remain on normal schedule 12/23/2024.
             Tuesday Trash and Recycle will run on Thursday 12/26/2024.
             Wednesday Trash and Recycle will run on Friday 12/27/2024.
             

